
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Malzanni
Cortinovis
Carrara
Ferrari
Brignoli
Pulcini
Maffeis
Bellebono
Gozzini
Bertinelli
Adami
Merelli
Adobati
Pirovano
Sonzogni
Cortesi
Galelli
Carrara
Cattaneo
Lo Cicero
Ruggeri
Mora
Gamba

Giuseppe
Ivan
Antonio
Michele
Stefano
Michele
Mauro
Massimo
Giacomo
Marco
Paolo
Gianmario
Cesarino
Maurizio
Pierangelo
Dante
Matteo
Giacomo
Giuliano
Antonio
Diego
Elvio
Renato

ASD Cannisti Club Bergamo (Maver)
ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)
ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)
Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna
Cannisti Albinesi 87
Cannisti Albinesi 87
ASD Media Valle Seriana
ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)
ASD Cannisti Club Bergamo (Maver)
APSD SPS I Galecc (Artico)
Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna
ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)
ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)
ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)
Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna
S.P.D. V.A.P.A. (Daiwa)
ASD Cannisti Club Bergamo (Maver)
S.P.D. V.A.P.A. (Daiwa)
A.P.S.D. Strozza (Maver)
A.P.S.D. Strozza (Maver)
ASD Cannisti Club Bergamo (Maver)
Cannisti Club Dinamo
A.P.S.D. Strozza (Maver)

8.0
9.0

11.0
11.5
11.5
12.0
13.0
13.5
14.5
15.0
15.5
17.0
21.5
21.5
22.0
23.0
23.0
23.5
23.5
24.0
26.5
27.5
28.0

4 - 1 - 5 - 3

2½- 4½-21 - 2

4 - 2 - 5 -10

1 - 2 - 8½-10

6½- 8½- 1 - 4

12½- 5½- 1 - 5½

12½- 4 - 5 - 4

2½- 2½- 8½-14

4 -21 - 8½- 2

1 -13 -21 - 1

21 - 2 - 8 - 5½

17½- 9 - 2 - 6

6½- 2½-12½-18

6½-11½- 3½-16

6½-21 - 5 -10½

15½- 6½-18 - 1

11 -21 - 5 - 7

6½-13 -16½- 4

8½-17 -11 - 4

14½- 4½- 9 -10½

17½- 7 - 3½-16

2 -17 -18½- 8½

14½-10 - 3½-21

8.0

10.0

13.0

10.5

14.0

11.5

12.0

11.0

15.0

13.0

15.5

17.0

19.5

20.0

21.0

24.0

26.0

20.5

22.5

23.0

29.0

28.0

26.0

4 - 1 - 3 - 3

3 - 5 -21 - 2

4 - 3 - 6 -10

1 - 1 - 8½-11

8 - 8 - 1 - 5

12 - 5 - 1 - 5½

11 - 4 - 5 - 3

2 - 3 - 6 -14

3 -21 -10 - 2

1 -11 -21 - 1

21 - 2 - 8 - 5½

18 - 9 - 2 - 6

5 - 2 -12½-18

7 -11 - 2 -16

6 -21 - 4 -11

16 - 7 -18 - 1

12 -21 - 7 - 7

6½-10 -16 - 4

8 -17 -10½- 4

14½- 4 - 9 -10

17½- 7 - 5 -17

2 -18 -19 - 8

13 -10 - 3 -21

41

40

32

33

34

46

38

30

39

42

37

34

26

22

29

34

29

29

29

30

26

27

18

49,040

47,020

38,480

39,420

40,020

54,600

44,900

36,560

46,080

49,420

43,740

40,320

31,660

26,740

34,550

39,890

33,920

34,470

34,380

35,480

30,405

31,940

21,840
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove
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singole prove
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Punteggio
totale

Pres.

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Valsecchi
Gandolfi
Castelli
Pezzotta
Rossignoli
Airoldi
Carrara
Piccinini
Duci
Mismetti
Locatelli
Cortesi
Riva
Capelli
Pesenti
Acerbis
Fagiani

Mario ettore
Angelo
Massimo
Walter
Mariano
Ludovik
Angelo
Omar
Alberto
Matteo
Gian paolo
Omar
Biagio
Ermanno
Marco
Pietro
Tomas

A.P.S.D. Strozza (Maver)
A.P.S. Alieutica
APSD SPS I Galecc (Artico)
Cannisti Albinesi 87
ASD Club Pesca Valle S.Martino (Milo)
Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna
A.P.S.D. Strozza (Maver)
ASD P.S. Molinello (Maver)
ASD Joe Sport Costa Volpino
ASD Club Pesca Valle S.Martino (Milo)
Società Pescatori Al Bra
S.P.D. V.A.P.A. (Daiwa)
Cannisti Club Dinamo
A.P.S.D. Strozza (Maver)
Pesca Sport Dil.ca Zogno
Cannisti Albinesi 87
S.P.D. V.A.P.A. (Daiwa)

28.0
29.0
30.0
30.0
30.5
31.5
32.0
33.0
33.0
35.0
35.5
35.5
36.0
39.0
42.0
46.0
61.5

12½-17 - 8½- 7

21 -13 - 3½-12½

4 -11½-14½-16½

8½-13 -16½- 8½

6½-13 -11 -15

14½-13 - 8½-10

19 - 5½-13 -13½

15½- 6½-14½-12

11 -13½- 8½-16½

12½-17 -14½- 8

11 - 8 -16½-21

17½- 8½-14½-12½

9 -18 -11 -16

17½-13 -12½-13½

10 -13½-18½-21

14½-15 -16½-18

19½-21 -21 -21

32.5

31.0

32.0

30.5

33.5

33.5

33.0

32.0

31.5

34.5

34.5

36.0

34.5

38.0

41.0

46.5

61.5

13½-17 -11 - 8

21 -14 - 4 -13

5 -12 -15 -17

9 -12½-17 - 9

6½-15 -12 -15

16 -16 - 8½- 9

19 - 6 -13 -14

15 - 6 -14 -12

10½-14 - 7 -16

13½-16 -14 - 7

10½- 8 -16 -21

17 - 9 -15 -12

9 -18 -10½-15

17½-12½-12½-13

10 -13 -18 -21

14½-15 -17 -18

19½-21 -21 -21

25

25

22

26

21

25

25

25

17

22

17

25

21

21

13

10

0

27,380

29,360

26,130

30,775

25,020

29,600

29,555

29,620

20,570

25,930

20,425

29,480

24,950

24,815

15,959

12,100

0
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